Rang Nr. Final Fahrer

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

48

47

50

49

35

51

52

39

44

46

54

A

Max Gotzl

Martin Bayer

Hubert Honigl

Micha Widmaier

Peter Pinisch

Robin Riedmann

Marcel Rekettye

Lucas Grainer

Philipp Stocker

Martin Kreil

Michael Katzmayer

Antonia Kovalszki

Thomas Dvorszky

Nino Altmanninger

Patrick Bremstaller

Marcus Prihoda

Thomas Rossler

Hannes Mayer

Lizenz
Nr.

2341

10691

50570

10681

4. Astro OM Lauf :: 2WD Buggy

Punkte
Total

10

17

19

11

11

Endranglisten :: Final

Punkte
pro
Lauf

2:1, Trocken
3:2
[1:2]

3:7, 1:3 Trocken
[2:5]

1:1, 2:4 Trocken
[3:5]

2:2, 1:4 Trocken
[3:8]

2:3, Trocken
3:6
[1:8]

3:4, 1:5 Trocken
[2:6]

3:3, 1:7 Trocken
[2:9]

1:6, 3:7 Trocken
[2:7]

2:8 Trocken
3:9
[1:70]

1:9, Trocken
2:10
[3:70]

2:1, Trocken
3:7
[1:7]

3:2, 1:2 Trocken
[2:3]

2:2, Trocken
3:5
[1:6]

1:3, 3:4 Trocken
[2:9]

3:3, Trocken
2:5
[1:70]

1:4, 3:6 Trocken
[2:8]

2:4,1:7 Trocken
[3:8]

1:5, 2:6 Trocken
[3:9]

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Streckenzustand Land Modell

XRAY

SWORKz
S12-2C
Evo

Xray XB2

Sworkz
S12-2C

Motor

TEKIN

Hobbywing Jconcepts

Karosserie Reifen

XRAY

SWORKz  TPRO

Tpro

Fernst

HOTRACE SANW

Futabe

Sanwa



Rang Nr. Final Fahrer

19

20

21

22

23

24

53

42

34

33

B

Christian Wukonig

Rene Levetzow

Matteo Altmanninger

Emanuel Feuerstein

Lorenz RYTINA

David Krempl

Lizenz Punkte

Nr.

10634

10293

10029

Total

14

18

Punkte
pro

Lauf Streckenzustand Land Modell

2:7, Trocken
3:7
[1:9]

18, Trocken
2:70
[3:70]

3:7, 1:2 Trocken
[2:4]

1:7, 3:2 Trocken
[2:3]

2:1, 1:3 Trocken
[3:4]

2:2, Trocken
3:3
[1:4]

AUT Schmacher LRP

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Cougar
LD2

Karosserie Reifen

JConcepts,
Penguin

Fernst

Sanwa



